
1 - 48

49 - 122

Ringindeling - Répartition des rings 04/08/2019

10:00  Ring 1 : Val Tregaskis (GB)  48
Golden Retriever  48

10:00  Ring 2 : John Hicks (GB)  74
Golden Retriever  74

Ringindeling - Répartition des rings 04/08/2019

10:00 Ring 1 : Val Tregaskis (GB) 48
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

10:00 Ring 2 : John Hicks (GB)
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Reuen Jongste puppy
Puppy
Jeugd
Tussen
Open
Gebruik
Fokker
Kampioen
Veteraan

Reuen
Reuen
Reuen
Reuen
Reuen
Reuen
Reuen
Reuen

Teven Jongste puppy
Puppy
Jeugd
Tussen
Open
Gebruik
Fokker
Kampioen
Veteraan

Teven
Teven
Teven
Teven
Teven
Teven
Teven
Teven
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7
6
3
5
3
1

74
7
9

21
11
9
1

11
3
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1 - 5
6 - 9

10 - 23
24 - 30
31 - 36
37 - 39
40 - 44
45 - 47

48

49 - 55
56 - 64
65 - 85
86 - 96
97 - 105

106
107 - 117
118 - 120
121 - 122


